APPAREL EXPORT B
COUNCIL OF EGYPT g o
@\ ail gl VLR

Lrall o

E C E 0)_11114_" Uu_!-lLD-u Ministry of Trade & Industry
dcli anld

9 5Ll 3)l59

Apparel exports by destination for Jan- November 2022/2023

United States of America
$925 M

Arab Countries
$433 M

Africa Without Arab Countries Rest of the World
$3.2M $353 M

In M/USD
Country Jan - Nov 2022 Jan — Nov 2023 %
United States of America 1221 925 2a% 4
Europe 439 467 6% 1‘
Arab Countries 321 433 35% 1’
Africa 17 3,2 -81% l
Rest of The World 289 353 22% i
Total 2287 2181 5% J

Source: General Organization for Export and Import Control

The previous table shows that Apparel exports to the United States of America decreased by 24% in Total period of
January to November 2023 compared to the same period in 2022, followed by African countries which decreased by
81% while Apparel exports increased to Arab countries by 35%, followed by Europe which increased by 6%.



APPAREL EXPORT
COUNCIL OF EGYPT
Ssaill gulaall
ECE ési—alall juil ol

Ministry of Trade & Industry
dckially 5Ll )05

Top 10 Apparel Importing Countries from Egypt for Jan - November 2022/2023

1221

175

140

87

119

53

64

59

33

55

Jan- November 2022

United States of

America

United Arab Emirates

Turkey
Spain
Germany
Saudi Arabia
United Kingdom
Netherlands
Libya

Italy

NV

Jan- November 2023

925

176

215

116

112

89

62

62

60

45

-24% i |

1%'

54% 4
33% T
6% |
68% 1T
3% §
5% 1
82% ¢

-18%

The Previous table shows that Apparel exports to the United States of America decreased by 23% in Total
period of January to October 2023 compared to the same period in 2022, followed by UAE by 3%, while
increased to turkey by 59%, France by 26%, to Saudi Arabia by 68%, and to Spain by 25%.



