





Apparel exports by destination for Jan-November 2022/2023

In M/USD			
Country	Jan - Nov 2022	Jan – Nov 2023	%
United States of America	1221	925	-24%
Europe	439	467	6% 🕇
Arab Countries	321	433	35%
Africa	17	3,2	-81%
Rest of The World	289	353	22%
Total	2287	2181	-5%

Source: General Organization for Export and Import Control

The previous table shows that Apparel exports to the United States of America decreased by 24% in Total period of January to November 2023 compared to the same period in 2022, followed by African countries which decreased by 81% while Apparel exports increased to Arab countries by 35%, followed by Europe which increased by 6%.





Top 10 Apparel Importing Countries from Egypt for Jan - November 2022/2023



Jan- November 20)22	Jan- November 2023	3 (%)
1221	United States of America	925	-24% 📕
175	United Arab Emirates	176	1% 🕇
140	Turkey	215	54% 🕇
87	Spain	116	33% 🕇
119	Germany	112	-6% 📕
53	Saudi Arabia	89	68% 🕇
64	United Kingdom	62	-3% 📕
59	Netherlands	62	5% 🕇
33	Libya	60	82% 🕇
55	Italy	45	-18% 📕



The Previous table shows that Apparel exports to the United States of America decreased by 23% in Total period of January to October 2023 compared to the same period in 2022, followed by UAE by 3%, while increased to turkey by 59%, France by 26%, to Saudi Arabia by 68%, and to Spain by 25%.